
ECHO Authorized Dealers or Distributors

www.echocordless.com

Qualified Electric Lawn 
and Garden Equipment

Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Andrew’s Lawn Mower Shop
B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.
Best Lawnmower Services
Chris’s Lawnmower
Dan’s Lawnmower Center
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
La Verne Power Equipment, Inc.
Marco’s Hardware and Garden
Parkway Lawnmower Shop
Rivera Power Equipment
Rivera’s Lawnmower Shop
Simon’s Power Equipment, Inc.
Stotz Equipment
Stotz Equipment
Tak’s Hardware & Garden Supply
Toro’s Lawnmower, Garden & Chain Saw Center
Yamada Company

Lawn mower CLM-58V4AH, 58V4AH battery, and 
58VA charger
String trimmer CST-58V2AHCV, 58V2AH battery, 
and 58VA charger
Handheld blower CPLB-58V2AH, 58V2AH battery, 
and 58VA charger
Chainsaw CCS-58V4AH, 58V4AH battery, and 58VA 
charger
Hedge trimmer CHT-58V2AH, 58V2AH battery, and 
58VA charger

Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

12194 Firestone Blvd.
4621 West First Street
13613 Van Nuys Blvd.
2801 East Miraloma Avenue
722 South Beach Blvd.
3917 Sepulveda Blvd.
662 West Rialto Avenue
720 Arrow Highway
1175 East Highland Avenue
17734 Saticoy Street
9935 Muirlands Blvd.
11033 Resecrans Avenue #F
1525 W. El Segundo Blvd. 
12117 Vanowen Street
45050 Golf Center Pkwy
4811 Brooks Street
3318 West Jefferson Blvd.
3238 Foothill Blvd.
706 West Gardena Blvd.

Norwalk
Santa Ana
Pacoima
Anaheim
La Habra
Culver City
Rialto
La Verne
San Bernardino
Reseda
Irvine
Norwalk
Gardena
North Hollywood
Indio
Montclair
Los Angeles
La Crescenta
Gardena
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$60

$54

90650
92703
91331
92806
90631
90230
92376
91750
92404
91335
92618
90650
90249
91605
92201
91763
90018
91214
90247
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(562) 868-5615
(714) 775-1250
(818) 834-0100
(714) 996-5490
(562) 697-4550
(310) 397-6057
(909) 875-0811
(909) 596-2363
(909) 889-0425
(818) 705-1804
(949) 855-4288
(562) 868-8985
(323) 755-1498
(818) 982-6131
(760) 775-1344
(909) 626-8586
(323) 732-6966
(818) 248-3886
(310) 327-5668

Dealer Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number
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